
Pos Car Driver Points
Points 
Behind

Earned 
Last Event Starts Wins Top 5’s Top 10’s Poles Laps Led

1 23 Carson Loftin 329 26 8 5 6 6 165
2 7VA Luke Baldwin 280 -49 20 8 1 5 6 2 73
3 24 Danny Bohn 274 -55 44 8 3 6 120
4 1 Burt Myers 272 -57 39 8 4 5 2 25
5 2 Ryan Newman 268 -61 29 8 1 4 5 28
6 02 Joey Coulter 261 -68 31 8 3 6
7 99/76 Jimmy Blewett 252 -77 28 7 3 5 104
8 25 Tom Buzze Jr. 250 -79 35 8 1 5
9 4 Jason Myers 248 -81 32 8 5
10 79 Anthony Bello 242 -87 33 8 1 3
11 16VA Jonathan Cash 242 -87 29 8 2 3
12 04 Brandon Ward 195 -134 37 6 1 5 1 1
13 21 Jimmy Wallace 195 -134 22 8 1
14 15 Brian Loftin 166 -163 33 6 22
15 18 Daniel Yates 159 -170 24 6 2
16 60 Matt Hirschman 155 -174 4 2 3 2 235
17 12PA Jake Crum 144 -185 5 1 2 1
18 22 Jason Tutterow 132 -197 21 5 1
19 27 Blake Barney 124 -205 5 1
20 77L Will Lambros 121 -208 4 2 15
21 48 Jonny Kay 110 -219 5
22 31 Cody Norman 102 -227 34 4 1
23 45 Gary Young Jr. 99 -230 5
24 77 Gary Putnam 94 -235 25 4
25 18VA Bobby Labonte 85 -244 46 2 1 2 2 2
26 51 Jayden Harman 58 -271 2 1
27 23NY Bryce Bailey 53 -276 3
28 8 Chris Finocchario 50 -279 2
29 66 Austin Kochenash 44 -285 2
30 7NY Doug Coby 38 -291 1 1 1
31 11 Michael Ritch 36 -293 36 1 1 1
32 5CT Chris Pasteryak 36 -293 2
33 97 Patrick Staropoli 32 -297 1 1
34 06ma Samuel Rameau 31 -298 1 1
35 8NY Tyler Barry 30 -299 1
36 77 Ryan Preece 27 -302 1 39
37 88 Woody Pitkat 24 -305 1
38 40 Frank Fleming 24 -305 1
39 63 Josh Lowder 23 -306 23 1
40 0 Randall Richard 23 -306 1
41 14 Bobby Measmer Jr. 21 -308 1
42 99 Caleb Heady 21 -308 1
43 44 Daniel Beeson 20 309 1
44 82 John-Michael Shenette 20 309 1
45 21nc Dwight Sauls 19 -310 19 1
46 01 Brian Weber 18 -311 1
47 48 Tovia Grynewicz 17 -312 1
48 9NJ Andrew Krause 15 -314 1
49 1PA Stephen Kopcik 14 -315 1
50 21VA Jim Gavek 13 -316 1
51 73 Paul Hartwig Jr. 12 -317 1



Pos Car Driver Points
Points 
Behind

Earned 
Last Event Starts Wins Top 5’s Top 10’s Poles Attempts

1 23 Bobby Loftin 329 26 8 5 6 6 8
2 7VA Bill Stanley 280 -49 20 8 1 5 6 2 8
3 24 Buddy Ellis 274 -55 44 8 3 6 8
4 1 Kim Myers 272 -57 39 8 4 5 2 8
5 2 Randy Renfrow 268 -61 29 8 1 4 5 8
6 99 Jamie Tomaino 265 -64 28 8 3 5 8
7 02 Joey Coulter 261 -68 31 8 3 6 8
8 25 Andretti Smith 250 -79 35 8 1 5 8
9 4 Gary Myers 248 -81 32 8 4 8

10 79 David Hill 242 -87 33 8 1 3 8
11 16VA Bill Stanley 242 -87 29 8 2 3 8
12 04 Jeff Day 195 -134 37 6 1 5 1 6
13 21 Jason Tutterow 195 -134 22 8 1 8
14 15 Grady Jeffreys Jr. 166 -163 33 6 7
15 18 Daniel Yates 159 -170 24 6 2 6
16 60 Roy Hall 155 -174 4 2 3 2 4
17 77 Mike Curb 147 -182 25 6 6
18 12PA Paul French 144 -185 5 1 2 1 5
19 22 Jason Tutterow 132 -197 21 5 1 6
20 48 Jonny Kay 127 -202 6 6
21 27 Justin Gumley 124 -205 5 1 5
22 77L Will Lambros 121 -208 4 2 4
23 31 Mike Norman 102 -227 34 4 1 4
24 45 Gary Young Sr. 99 -230 5 5
25 18VA Bill Stanley 85 -244 46 2 1 2 2 2
26 51 Jayden Harman 58 -271 2 1 2
27 23NY Hoyt Bailey 53 -276 3 3
28 8 Chris Finocchario 50 -279 2 2
29 66 Austin Kochenash 44 -285 2 2
30 7NY Tommy Baldwin Jr. 38 -291 1 1 1 1
31 11 Todd Fuquay 36 -293 36 1 1 1 1
32 97 Susan Coulter 32 -297 1 1 1
33 06ma Samuel Rameau 31 -298 1 1 1
34 8NY Wes Gilbert 30 -299 1 1
35 88 Doug Dunleavy 24 -305 1 1
36 40 Frank Fleming 24 -305 1 1
37 63 Josh Lowder 23 -306 23 1 1
38 0 Randall Richard 23 -306 1 1
39 14 Kevin Hughes 21 -308 1 1
40 44 Daniel Beeson 20 -309 1 1
41 82 John-Michael Shenette 20 -309 1 1
42 21nc Dwight Sauls 19 -310 19 1 1
43 01 Brian Weber 18 -311 1 1
44 9NJ Tom Martino Jr. 15 -314 1 1
45 1PA Tommy Wanick 14 -315 1 1
46 21VA Jim Gavek 13 -316 1 1
47 73 Paul Hartwig Jr. 12 -317 1 1
48 5CT Charlie Pasteryak 10 -319 1 1
49 76 Jimmy Blewett 8 -321 1 1


